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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

1x
4654128

1x
6100629

1x
6230082

1x
6096589

1x
4599534

2x
6228963

1x
6230176

1x
6214977

1x
6096141

1x
6214206

1x
6181575

1x
6209868

1x
6214438

1x
6160320

1x
62282186228218

2x
6181576

1x
4624615

1x
4619636

1x
6167576

1x
6023825

1x
6132411

1x
6127745

1x
6038640

1x
6138487

1x
6097492

1x
4619513

2x
6233035

1x
4625629

4x
6174274

1x
6228954

1x
6214984

1x
6218897

1x
6167767

1x
6167741

1x
6218929

4x
6228955

1x
6242569



legalline-legalline-legallinelegalline-legalline-legalline

4-7

6-12

10763 41342

41344

The fun The fun The fun 
continues!continues!continues!
Der Spaß geht weiter!Der Spaß geht weiter! / Toujours plus de fun !  Toujours plus de fun ! / Toujours plus de fun ! /
Il divertimento continua!Il divertimento continua! / ¡La diversión continúa! ¡La diversión continúa!/ ¡La diversión continúa!/
A diversão continua!A diversão continua! / Újabb érdekességek következnek! Újabb érdekességek következnek!/ Újabb érdekességek következnek!/
欢乐不停歇！欢乐不停歇！
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give us your short              
           a

bout This

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO set for a chance to win 

Terms & Conditions apply

GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du mit 
diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, und 
sichere dir die Chance auf einen coolen 
LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

㦋প༪ક

ⱏᔩ
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

㒭݇ߎѢℸ乐催®༫㺙ⱘㅔⷁড作ˈ
ህ᳝ᴎӮ㦋ᕫ♿䝋乐催༪ક

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commentaires sur 
ce produit LEGO® pour avoir une chance 
de gagner un prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este set 
LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo de un 
premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables
ǉᴵℒঞᴵӊǊ䗖⫼

LEGO.com/productfeedback
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